Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Post Top/High Bay / Area Light
◦ Mounting: Pole / Cable / Side
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Source: Luxeon 3030
◦ Operating Temperature: -31˚F ~+ 131˚F
◦ Housing Material: Die cast aluminum

Photometrics:
Dimensions (as Post Top):
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
ELLIPSE-75W 100-277VSV 30K Type-V
Wattage:
50W
75W
120W
Voltage:
100-277V
Color:
SV: Silver
CCT:
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
57K: 5700K
Beam
Angle:
Type-V
PT
Mounting:
PT: Post Top
CM: Cable
Suspended
SM: Side Mount
ELLIPSE-50W/3000K
PC
Accessories:
PC: Photocell
MS: Motion Sensor
DM: Dimmable
10kV: 10kV Surge
Protector